Specifications subject to change without notice.
Order Information Example: KH15QF1X37UBLCZKASP
Model Beam Wattage Driver CCT Lens Color Mounting Options
KH15Q=
EasyLED Mini Bentley
Kitty Hawk Area, Wall,
and Flood Light
C=NEMA 7Hx7V+
F=NEMA 7Hx7V*
I=NEMA 4Hx4V♦
+All Colors Special Order, 6
Weeks Lead Time.
*Amber Only In Stock,
Others Special Order, 6
Week Lead Time.
♦Blue, Green, Red In Stock.
Amber Special Order, 6
Week Lead Time.
1X22=22w
1X37=37w
U=120-277V
C=347V*
*37w Model Only.
BL=Blue
GR=Green
RD=Red
AM=Amber
C=Standard
Clear Flat
Glass Lens
Z=Bronze
C=Custom
(Consult Factory)
K=½˝ NPS Knuckle
KA=Kitty Hawk Arm
SF= Slipfitter
MA= Mounting Arm Adapter
Y=Yoke
BR=Two-Piece Swivel Bracket
EH=Easy-Hang Wall Bracket
NM=No Mount
SF=Single Fuse
DF=Double Fuse
SP=Surge Protection
M1=Motion Sensor, IR for
mounting heights of 20ft to 35ft
M2=Motion Sensor, IR for
mounting heights of 18ft or less
PC1=Photocell, 120VAC
PC3=Photocell, 120-277VAC
P10=Pencil Photocell, 120VAC
P12=Pencil Photocell, 277VAC
P14=Pencil Photocell, 120-277VAC
EasyLED Mini Bentley Kitty Hawk Area,